013162

138897

181537

020938

188296

214210

084468

322573

026260

203681

017661

184286

004557

012628

387133

299734

038752

316402

020406

336908

247040

160196

162061
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Nom

HUME Frank
FERREIRA Augusto
LAMY Adrien

RIVALAN Frédéric
RAYNAUD Franck
HUME Florentin
GENDRON Fabrice
MOUTON Lucas
VIDAL Joél
MASSARDIER Thibault
MONTAGNON David
BARDET Jacky
BORSOTTO Francois
HAMZA David
TCHAPNDA Axel

DE BOUCHARD D'AUBETERRE Clément
MALNOURY Cédric
CASTILLE Olivier
RAUDRANT Jean-Yves
DARCIS Alexis
BOISSONNADE Diego
AYMARD Géraud
GRANDJEAN Roland

Club

MC Saint André

Issoire Moto Verte

A.S.M de Vilebret
Tremeven Moto Sport
Issoire Moto Verte

MC Saint André

MC du Perigord Noir

MC St Mamet Cantal

MC des Aigles Aptésiens
Issoire Moto Verte

Team St Yorre Motos
MC Yzeure

Amical Motor Club de Grasse
La Roche Noire Moto Loisirs
MC Venarey Les Laumes
Issoire Moto Verte

MC Espace Tout Terrain
MC Chaurien

Racing Tout Terrain

MC des Chavades

MC de Levezou

MC Haut Cantal

MC des Martres

Machine

Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Acm
Husgvarna
Diapason
Honda
Yamaha
Pem da
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Ktm
Yamaha
Ktm
Honda
Puch
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha

Total

50
44
38
33
30
28
26
26
25
20
16
14
11
09
09
08
08
07
07
05
04
02
o1

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

06/06
25
22
20
18
16
12
14
13
15
00
10
11
00
00
09
00
08
00
07
00
00
00
00

VILLEBRET

04/07
25
22
18
15
14
16
12
13
10
20
06
03
11
09
00
08
00
07
00
05
04
02
01

THIBERVILLE

25/07

LOUIGNAC

29/08

CALMONT

05/09

AUROUX

19/09



